maltech

Platforms

Truck-mounted
Platform Lift MTG
35A

Truck Mounted Platforms

Product features

m For self drive with driver's license "C"
m With rotatable basket
m 230 V Powersupply in basket

m Basket jib

= All wheel drive Technical data

VIENHNA LaxenburgerstraBe 2468, 12

GRAZ Industriezeila 1, 8401 Kalsdorf | Phone 0043

HALL IN TYROL S traBe 24, 6060 Hall in Tirel | Phone 0043 J

LINZ Gewerbeapark 11, 4052 Ansfalden | Phone O

ST. POLTEN Hugo von HofmannsthalstraBe 4, 3100 St. Pélten | Phone 0043 1/ 6 2 44 | stpoelten@@

GYOR | DEBRECEN | BUDAPEST | BRATISLAVA | KOSICE

Max. Working Height
Max. Platform Height
Slewing

Platform width
Platform length
Capacity

Platform rotation
Min. Stabilizer Width
Stabiliser width both sides
Transport length
Transport width
Height

Gross weight

022 | hall@maltech.com

wmaltech.com

35.5 m

33.6m
450°
0.7 m
2 m
350 kg
2 x 45 °
2.57 m
4.95 m
7.91m
2.6 m
BEONIN

17,820 kg



